
Tuesday 21 November 2017

12:04 All Night Programme

Including: 12:05 Music after Midnight; 12:30
Alan Curtis: tram-driver (RNZ); 1:05 From The
World (BBC); 2:05 NZtrio  (RNZ) 3:05 The
Invisible Rider by Kirsten McDougall (6 of 6,
RNZ); 3:30 Author’s View (RNZ); 5:10 Witness
(BBC)

6:00 Morning Report

RNZ's three-hour breakfast news show with
news and interviews, bulletins on the hour
and half-hour, including:
6:20 and 6:50 Business News
6:26 Rural News
6:48 and 7:45 NZ Newspapers
9:06 Nine to Noon with Kathryn Ryan

Current affairs and topics of interest,
including:
10:45 The Reading: Into the Wider World by
Brian Turner: Brian Turner, the quintessential
Central Otago man, celebrated poet, social
commentator, wilderness wanderer and fly
fisher- reads selections from his book (2 of
10, RNZ)
12:00 Midday Report

RNZ news, followed by updates and reports
until 1.00pm, including:
12:16 Business News
12:26 Sport
12:34 Rural News
12:43 Worldwatch
1:06 Jesse Mulligan

An upbeat mix of the curious and the
compelling, ranging from the stories of the
day to the great questions of our time (RNZ)
4:06 The Panel with Jim Mora

An hour of discussion featuring a range of
panellists from right along the opinion
spectrum (RNZ)
5:00 Checkpoint with John Campbell

RNZ's weekday drive-time news and current
affairs programme
6:30 Trending Now

Money with Mary Holm

Inspector Matt Broderick: the cellphone
factor in the rising road toll

7:06 Nights with Bryan Crump

RNZ's weeknight programme of
entertainment and information
7:35 The Sampler

Nick Bollinger reviews some of the latest
music releases
8:30 4cast.

A news quiz with a twist… the news hasn't
happened yet. But that doesn't hinder the
panel of guest comedians (RNZ)
9:06 The Tuesday Feature

A selection of documentaries, discussions
and lectures of note from New Zealand and
beyond
10:00 News and Late Edition

RNZ news and the day's best interviews from
RNZ National, including
10:45 Dateline Pacific
A daily current affairs programme covering
the major Pacific stories of the week, with
background and reaction from the people
making the news (RNZ)
11:06 Worlds of Music

Trevor Reekie hosts a weekly music
programme celebrating an eclectic mix of
'world' music, fusion and folk roots (RNZ)

http://www.radionz.co.nz/national/programmes/sunday/audio/2018622183/alan-curtis-motat-s-forever-tram-driver
http://www.bbc.co.uk/programmes/w3cswd35
http://www.bbc.co.uk/programmes/w3cswd35
http://www.radionz.co.nz/national/programmes/saturday/audio/2018621293/nztrio-soar
http://www.radionz.co.nz/national/programmes/ninetonoon/audio/201858472/did-darwin-get-it-wrong
http://www.bbc.co.uk/programmes/p004t1hd/episodes/player
http://www.radionz.co.nz/national/programmes/afternoons/audio/2018621904/your-money-with-mary-holm
http://www.radionz.co.nz/national/programmes/morningreport/audio/2018622387/cellphones-factor-in-rising-road-toll-police
http://www.radionz.co.nz/national/programmes/morningreport/audio/2018622387/cellphones-factor-in-rising-road-toll-police

